
PEACHTREE ROAD, OAK LANE, AND WWTF ACCESS DRIVE ROADWAY 
IMPROVEMENTS 

FOR THE 
CITY OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:   Ken Peters 
Cost of Plans:   $150.00 

Bid Date:   June 27, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $525,000-Peachtree Road & Oak Lane 

                                                           $110,000-WWTF Access Drive 
          $635,000 (TOTAL) 

 
EMI Project # 16-035 

  Issued To Date 
1 City of Jefferson 

147 Athens Street 
Jefferson, GA   30549 
706-367-5121 (T) 
706-367-5134 (F) 
 

 05/19/17 

2 Ken Peters 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
kpeters@eminc.biz 
 

 05/19/17 

3 Dana Sikes 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
des_danasikes@windstream.net 
 

05/19/17  

4 David Faust 
Blount Construction Company, Inc. 
1730 Sands Place 
Marietta, GA   30067 
770-541-7333 (T) 
david.faust@blountconstruction.com 
 
 

05/19/17  

5 Jim Bronaugh, P.E. 
Pittman Construction Company 
P.O. Box 155 
1487 Farmer Road 
Conyers, GA   30012 
770-922-8600 (T) 
770-922-6972 (F) 
jbronaugh@pittman-construction.com 
 

05/23/17  

mailto:kpeters@eminc.biz


 
6 Brian Jones 

Allied Paving Contractors, Inc. 
P.O. Box 509 
Pendergrass, GA  30567 
706-693-4042 (T) 
bjones@paveone.com 
 

05/23/17  

7 Josh Raines 
Georgia Development Partners, LLC 
300 Galleria Parkway, S.E.  
Suite 310 
Atlanta, GA   30339 
404-228-6949 (T) 
404-228-5478 (F) 
jraines@gdpbuilds.com 
 

05/24/17 

8 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group, LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 

05/26/17 

9 Laura Presnell 
Baldwin Paving Co., Inc. 
1014 Kenmill Drive, NW 
Marietta, GA   30060 
770-425-9191 (T) 
770-425-0790 (F) 
lpresnell@baldwin-paving.com 
 

06/05/17 

10 Wale Osho 
Construction 57, Inc. 
3975 Embassy Way 
Lilburn, GA   30047-7829 
404-514-8901 (T) 
770-277-1425 (F) 
wale.osho@gmail.com 
 

06/13 

mailto:jraines@gdpbuilds.com
mailto:peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com
mailto:lpresnell@baldwin-paving.com
mailto:wale.osho@gmail.com
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